
CREATIVES
FOR FERTILIZERS

AND PESTICIDES CO.

Product Name:

Physical Properties:

CREATIVE FOLIAR  20-20-20+TE 

Manufacturer: CREATIVE FOR FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDE Co. 

Origin: Jordan 

Packing: 1 Kg Carton Box 

Appearance Powder 

pH (1% solution)

Moisture Content

Nutrient Content: (w/w)
Total Nitrogen (N)

Water Soluble Phosphorus (P2O5)

Water Soluble Potassium  (K2O)

Iron (Fe)

Zinc (Zn)

Manganese (Mn)

Magnesium (MgO)

Copper (Cu)

Boron (B)

Sodium Chloride (NaCl)

Impurities

20% 

20% 

20% 

800 ppm 

500 ppm 

500 ppm 

1000 ppm 

150 ppm 

150 ppm 

≤ 0.5 

0.1 

Ratio  

0.05% 

www.cfpjo.com

CREATIVE FOLIAR 
20-20-20+TE

4.5 ± 0.5 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS


