

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS



CREATIVE FOLIAR 20-20-20+TE

Product Name:	CREATIVE FOLIAR 20-20-20+TE
Manufacturer:	CREATIVE FOR FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDE Co.
Origin:	Jordan
Packing:	1 Kg Carton Box

Physical Properties:

Appearance	Powder
pH (1% solution)	4.5 ± 0.5
Moisture Content	0.05%

Nutrient Content: (w/w)

Ratio

Total Nitrogen (N)	20%
Water Soluble Phosphorus (P ₂ O ₅)	20%
Water Soluble Potassium (K ₂ O)	20%
Iron (Fe)	800 ppm
Zinc (Zn)	500 ppm
Manganese (Mn)	500 ppm
Magnesium (MgO)	1000 ppm
Copper (Cu)	150 ppm
Boron (B)	150 ppm
Sodium Chloride (NaCl)	≤ 0.5
Impurities	0.1